GRAND PRIX WMOZP — ROCZNIK 2010 — Il RUNDA

Warszawa, 5.10.2023

Konkurencja 6
05.10.2023 - 9:42

Dziewczat, 100m klasyczny

13 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

2 JASINSKA, Bianka

3 KACKA, Zofia

4 WYSOKINSKA, Emilia
5 ZAWISZA, Marta

Seria2z?2

1 WASIELEWSKA, Aleksandra
2 KUKULSKA, Amelia

3 RUCZKOWSKA, Maria

4 TOBOLA PERTKIEWICZ, Zofia
5 CZERNIGA, Agata

6 GORECKA, Lena

Rok ur.

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

WKSMN "IG-Warszawa"
UKP Polonia Warszawa
WKSMN "IG-Warszawa"

UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
UKP Polonia Warszawa

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

UKP Polonia Warszawa

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

2:20.27

25

1:30.80
1:29.61
1:18.68
1:24.07
1:30.75
1:59.23

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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